
TYPE WON LOST TIED GF GA PTS WIN %

League/Conference 6 2 0 12 75%

Overall 15 9 0 104 67 26 63%

State Tournament 2 1 0 11 6 67%

# NAME YEAR POS GOALS ASSISTS POINTS GP PIM

2 Jake Harrington Defense Junior 0 5 5 24

3 Thomas Quinn Forward Sophmore 3 2 5 24

5 Ryhs Greenwood Forward Junior 0 1 1

6 Cooper Taccini Forward Sophmore 0 1 1

7 Ben Paterson Forward Senior 28 28 56 24

8 Zach Langevin Forward Senior 3 5 8 24

9 Dylan McEvoy Forward Senior 18 16 34 24

10  David Smith Defense Sophmore 0 1 1

11 Liam Lewandowski Forward Junior 0 1 1

12 Rocco Lampasona Forward Sophmore 0 0 0

14 Logan Marchand Defense Senior 6 18 24 24

15  Liam Hager Forward Senior 4 3 7 24

16  Jack Wernig Forward Junior 3 5 8 24

17 Robert Fletcher Forward Junior 0 1 1

19 Drake McAlphine Forward Sophmore 1 1 2

20 Aidan Shaugnessy Defense Senior 2 0 2

22 Owen Arienti Defense Junior 2 6 8 24

23 Matt Toli Defense Senior 1 3 4 24

24  Jack Carosi Forward Senior 0 0 0

26 Carter Balducci Forward  Junior 10 10 20 24

27 Daniel Daley Forward Senior 7 16 23 24

28 Anthony Lampasona Forward Senior 16 18 34 24

29 Quinn Taccini Defense Freshman 0 0 0

TOTAL 104 141 245

# NAME YEAR POS GP PER GA GAA SHOTS SAVES SAVE% SO A

30 Colby Wagner Goalie Senior 37 350 313 89

FHS Panthers Hockey
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31 Jack O’Connor Goalie Junior 25 209 284 88

1 Joseph Torraco Goalie Junioor 5

Empty Net Goals: 0 0 0 67 559 597 0 0

TYPE WON LOST TIED GF GA PTS WIN %

League/Conference 8 0 45 7 16 100%

Overall 16 5 91 32 32 76%

State Tournament 1 1 11 2 2 50%

# NAME YEAR POS GOALS ASSISTS POINTS GP PIM

2 Jack Wernig Forward Sophomore 2 3 5 22

3 Samuel Jette Forward Senior 11

5 Rhys Greenwood Forward Sophomore 8

6 Nick Weber Forward Senior 2 2 14

7 Ben Paterson Forward Junior 17 22 39 22

8 Zach Langevin Forward Junior 1 11

9 Dylan McEvoy Forward Junior 10 12 22 22

10  Liam Hager Forward Junior 5

11 Aidan Kuykendall Defense Senior 1 1 2 22

12 Carmine Iannuzzi Defense Senior 1 1 17

14 Logan Marchand Defense Junior 6 6 12 22

15  Ryan Sicchio Forward Senior 13 7 20 22

16  Angelo Lampasona Forward Senior 5

17 Liam O’Rielly Defense Senior 7 7 22

19 Benoit Jarosz Forward Senior 6 11 17 22

20 James Donovan Defense Senior 2 2 12

22 Lucas Sheehan Defense Senior 1 1 9

23 Michael Gates Forward  Senior 1 1 15

24  Jack Carosi Forward Junior 2

25 Tommy Balducci Forward Senior 4 2 6 22

26 Carter Balducci Forward  Sophomore 6 6 12 22

27 Daniel Daley Forward Junior 15 16 31 22

28 Anthony Lampasona Forward Junior 14 22 36 22
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29 Pat Daley Forward Senior 1 1 16

32 Vinnie Pasquarosa Defense Sophomore 4 6 10 22

33 Matt Corvi Defense Junior 5

TOTAL 100 128 227

# NAME YEAR POS GP PER GA GAA SHOTS SAVES SAVE% SO A

30 Colby Wagner Goalie Junior 17 28 0.5 364 336 0.92

31 Jack O’Connor Goalie Sophomore 2 2 1.79 38 36 0.94

1 Joseph Torraco Goalie Sophomore 3 3 1.2 27 24 0.88

Empty Net Goals: 0 22 0 33 429 396 0 0

TYPE WON LOST TIED GF GA PTS WIN %

League/Conference 8 1 0 59 16 16 89%

Overall 13 8 0 92 53 26 62%

State Tournament 1 1 0 7 6 2 50%

# NAME YEAR POS GOALS ASSISTS POINTS GP PIM

3 Aidan Hunt SR Defense 0 1 1 19 0

6 Justin Magazu SR Forward 8 6 14 21 0

7 Ben Paterson Soph Forward 10 14 24 21 0

8 Dominic Lampasona SR Forward 10 7 17 21 0

9 Dylan McEvoy Soph Forward 3 2 5 21 0

10 Noah O'neil SR Defense 0 2 2 21 0

11 Aidan Kuykendall JR Defense 1 0 1 21 0

12 Adam Quinn Soph Forward 6 11 17 18 0

14 Logan Marchand Soph Defense 3 8 11 21 0

15 Ryan Sicchio JR Forward 6 15 21 21 0

16 Dylan Marchand SR Forward 12 17 29 21 0

17 Liam O'Rielly JR Defense 0 6 6 21 0

19 Ben Jarosz JR Forward 9 8 17 21 0

22 Lucas Sheehan Soph Defense 1 1 2 13 0

23 Christian Shabbock SR Forward 12 12 24 21 0

24 Aidan Linehan SR Defense 2 0 2 15 0

25 Tommy Balducci JR Forward 2 1 3 21 0
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27 Dan Daley Soph Forward 2 3 5 18 0

28 Anthony Lampasona Soph Forward 6 13 19 21 0

29 Jack MacKinnon SR Defense 1 1 2 14 0

TOTAL 94 128 222

# NAME YEAR POS GP PER GA GAA SHOTS SAVES SAVE% SO A

1 Cole Pouliot-Porter Soph Goalie 18 60 52 2.6 418 366 88 0 0

31 Jack O'Connor Fr Goalie 3 3 2 0.06 31 29 94 0 0

Empty Net Goals: 0 21 63 54 1.33 449 395 88 0 0

# NAME YEAR POS GOALS ASSISTS POINTS GP PIM

2 Joey Le Blanc Defense 0 4 4 7 6:00

3 Justen Abley Forward 4 8 12 12 14:00

5 Will Sheehan Defense 1 5 6 12 2:00

6 Justin Magazu Forward 5 7 12 12 0

7 Matt Gates Forward 2 2 4 7 0

8 Dominic Lampasona Forward 4 7 11 12 20:00

9 Declan Lovett Forward 6 6 12 12 12:00

10 Conor O'Neil Forward 6 8 14 12 2:00

11 JT Dwyer Forward 4 4 8 12 0

12 Nolan Norton Defense 0 2 2 12 0

14 Alex Wheeler Forward 0 0 0 11 2:00

15 Ryan Sicchio Forward 4 3 7 10 0

16 Dylan Marchand Forward 8 9 17 12 9:00

17 Aidan Hunt Forward 1 1 2 11 2:00

19 Sean Connelly Forward 5 8 13 12 2:00

22 CJ Jette Forward 2 1 3 7 2:00

23 Christian Shabbock Forward 1 3 4 10 4:00

27 Paddy Dolan Defense 2 5 7 12 9:00

28 Ben Jarosz Forward 7 3 10 12 4:00

29 Jack MacKinnon Defense 0 1 1 11 2:00

TOTAL 55 87 138

# NAME YEAR POSITION GP PER GA GAA SHOTS SAVES SAVE% SO A

2020-2021

COVID SEASON
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1 Gary Madnia Goalie 5.5 15.5 66 1.09 91 85 94% 0 0

31 Cole Porter Goalie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Jack Paterson Goalie 6.5 18.5 13 2 140 127 91% 0 0

Empty net Goals 12 34 79 0.545 231 212 0.47 0 0


